
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS & COLLEGE COUNSELING CONTACTS



Academic Only

Kerri Grant
Dean of Students - Grades 6 - 10

Interim - Academic Affairs Manager
Kerri.Grant@img.education 

Aimee McKellick
Director of College Placement & Planning 

Aimee.McKellick@img.education 



Baseball

Dallas Killingsworth
Academic Affairs Manager

Dallas.Killingsworth@img.education 

Benjamin Crabtree
College Counselor 

Benjamin.Crabtree@img.education 



Basketball

Johnnie Jones
Academic Affairs Manager

Johnnie.Jones@img.education 

Meghan Moger
College Counselor - Girls

Post-Graduate Coordinator - All Sports
Meghan.Moger@img.education 

Angela Robles
College Counselor - Boys

Angela.Robles@img.education 



Football

T’Kaira “TK” Winston
College Counselor

Interim Academic Affairs Manager 
 (Grade 12)

Tkaira.Winston@img.education

Eric Davis
Dean of Students - Grades 11 - PG

Interim - Academic Affairs Manager 
(Grades 10-11)

Eric.Davis@img.education 

Kerri Grant
Dean of Students - Grades 6 - 10

Interim - Academic Affairs Manager
 (Grades 6-9)

Kerri.Grant@img.education 



Golf

Maddie Franke
Academic Affairs Manager

Madison.Franke@img.education 

Ryan Klohr
College Counselor 

Ryan.Klohr@img.education 



Lacrosse

Michael Lockard
Academic Affairs Manager

Michael.Lockard@img.education 

Aimee McKellick
Director of College Planning & Placement 

Aimee.McKellick@img.education 



Performance

Kerri Grant
Dean of Students - Grades 6 - 10

Interim Academic Affairs Manager
Kerri.Grant@img.education 

Benjamin Crabtree
College Counselor 

Benjamin.Crabtree@img.education 



Soccer

Oscar Booth
Academic Affairs Manager - Girls

Oscar.Booth@img.education 

Yasmeen Malik
Academic Affairs Manager - Boys
Yasmeen.Malik@img.education

George VanLinder
College Counselor - Boys

George.VanLinder@img.education 

Angela Robles
College Counselor - Girls

Angela.Robles@img.education



Tennis

Gaby Fiumara
Academic Affairs Manager

Gaby.Fiumara@img.education 

George “BJ” Potter
College Counselor 

George.Potter@img.education 



Track & Field - Cross Country

Michael Lockard
Academic Affairs Manager

Michael.Lockard@img.education 

T’Kaira “TK” Winston
College Counselor 

Tkaira.Winston@img.education 



Volleyball

Ryan Klohr
College Counselor 

Ryan.Klohr@img.education 

Oscar Booth
 Academic Affairs Manager

Oscar.Booth@img.education 



Post - Graduates

Meghan Moger
Post-Graduate Coordinator - All Sports

College Counselor - Girls Basketball
Meghan.Moger@img.education 


